
5. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 1. Juni 2008

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Anton Lais Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lukas Erschig ASV Vörstetten
2:50

12
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  7 2

2 Marcus Mickein AC Gutach-Bleibach
PS 9:2

31 Fr
SS 12:0

53
 2  8  1  0  2  0  21 1

3 Pirmin Zöhrer SV Eschbach
Fr

0:40

01
1:05

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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